


[bookmark: _Toc416276711]Applicant name: 
[bookmark: _GoBack]Draft Specific Technical Offer
	CV number:
	[bookmark: Text1](indicate here the CV number)

	Procurement number:
	Pro-

	Position title(s):
	Windows Infrastructure Senior Engineer

	Date of birth:
	     
	Date IT career started:
	     

	Nationality:
	

	Current function:
	

	Technical field:
	

	Experience category:
	

	Candidate’s availability:
	|_| available at the desired start date of the new contract
|_| available within  weeks after the desired start date

	Highest relevant educational qualification:
	Check the appropriate: 
|_| Master’s degree
|_| Bachelor’s degree
|_| Other qualifications
(attach copy as annex)
	If applicable, name of degree and field of study:
     
Institute:
     

	Knowledge of English Languages:
	(indicate level of skill: from 1=basic  to 5=excellent)	

	
	Spoken :      
	Read :      
	Written :      

	Summary: (use this area to briefly indicate your motivations and what makes you the best match for this position):








Trainings
	TRAINING

	N.
	Training name:
	Company/institute organising the training:
	Date(s) training followed:
	Exams or certificates:

	1. 
	
	

	
	

	2. 
	
	

	
	

	3. 
	
	

	
	

	4. 
	
	

	
	

	5. 
	
	

	
	

	6. 
	
	

	
	




Competencies
	Summary of task-specific technical competencies: (use this area to briefly summarise how you have gained the individual task-specific technical competencies required for this position; refer to professional assignments and projects):

(SERCO ONLY)


















Experience 
	PROFESSIONAL EXPERIENCE

	N.
	Dates 
start/end
	Company, department
	Project name and size
	Detailed Job description including employee’s roles, tasks, competencies, technologies and methodologies used

	1. 
	
	
	
	




	2. 
	
	
	
	






	3. 
	
	
	
	







	4. 
	
	
	
	






	5. 
	
	
	
	






	6. 
	
	
	
	








 Serco in Confidence
 Serco in Confidence
 Serco in Confidence
